
GROWERS PRODUCE AUCTION
2025 Year End Sales Report

TOTAL AVERAGE TOTAL AVERAGE

16" Baskets 49 2744 Peppers/pint 184 1.77

14 inch Baskets 144 $19.88 Peppers/Qt 810 $1.82

12 inch Baskets 10,861 $12.29 Peppers/Pk 813 $5.48

10 inch Baskets 1,738 $9.19 Peppers-1/2 bu 42 8.19

6 inch Pots 12,907 $2.64 Peppers/Bushel 92 $8.73

6 inch trellis 345 $9.03 Pickles/Pk 2,566 $7.24

4 inch or less 24,446 $1.16 Potatoes/Qt 1,114 $1.78

Flower Flats 1,886 $6.46 Potatoes/Peck 461 $5.75

Veg Flats 461 $7.73 Potatoes/5# 923 $1.70

Tomato Flats 117 $7.10 Pumpkins 46,420 $1.65

Veg/Tomato Plants 957 $0.79 Pumpkin-Pie/Ct 20,844 $0.72

Planters 1,260 $10.88 Pumpkin/Mix 11,905 $1.75

Perennials 3,100 $4.53 Pumpkin/Warty 2,108 $1.73

Apples/ 5 # 33 $5.52 Pumpkin/White 2,055 $1.80

Apples/ 10 # 132 $6.86 Raspberries/Pt 1,608 $4.00

Apples/Bushel 199 $12.17 Radishes/Bunch 260 $1.47

Asparagus/Pound 683 $3.50 Rhubarb/Bunch 384 $0.89

Beans/Peck 697 $9.98 Squash/Bin 53 $167.75

Beans-1/2 Bu 78 $11.62 Squash/Ct 3,424 $0.60

Beets/Bunch 574 $1.57 Strawberries/Pt 924 $3.77

Beets/Peck 130 $7.28 Strawberries/Qt 1,455 $6.01

Blueberry/pint 334 $3.91 Sweet Corn/Doz 2,252 $3.02

Cabbage/Ct 1,100 $0.73 Tomatoes-Pt 551 $1.51

Cantaloupe/Ct 7,198 $0.59 Tomatoes/Peck 1,055 $8.38

Carrots-Bunch 1,033 $1.95 Tomatoes-10 lb #1 2,288 $12.62

Cauli-Brocc/Hd 1,700 $1.27 Tomatoes-10 lb #2 2,501 $10.59

Cucumbers/Pk 274 $6.44 Tomatoes-1/2 Bu 376 $9.80

Cucumbers-1/2 Bu 235 $5.13 Watermelon 7,898 $0.91

Cucumber/Bu 57 $3.25 Zuchinni-1/2 Bu 398 $3.65

Dill/Bunch 1,785 $2.51 Asters/Ct 215 $7.46

Garlic/Pint 354 $4.14 Grass  302 $8.14

Grapes/Peck 102 $6.31 Mums 10,156 $4.66

Gourds 25,708 $0.32 Mum basket 146 $7.45

Gourds-Large 3,326 $1.30 Hibiscus 356 $8.88

Kohlrabi-Head 128 $0.72 Fall Planters 80 $12.35

Lettuce-Head 520 $0.91

Onions/Bunch 743 $1.13

Onions/Pk 414 $7.07

Onions/25# 831 $9.37


